University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

ﬂﬁa 1st Merit List For Sep-2013-14-BS (Hons.) Biotechnology
— (01 Oct, 2013)
The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Sep-2013-14-BS

(Hons.) Biotechnology Degree Programme at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences,
Lahore for the Academic Session-2013-2014, subject to the conditions as under:

1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates /
documents/NIC/Form-B.

2. The University dues are to be deposited in the Habib Bank, Civil Line Branch. PLS
A/C No. 01277900351801 on obtaining the Deposit Slip from the Admission
Office, Student Teacher Center, up to 02-10-2013 , and must submit copy
of the Bank Deposit Slip in the admission office up to 4:00 pm for
registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled. Initially, all
the students will deposit non-boarder fee (Rs.57,890/-) as mentioned in
the prospectus. Students interested in availing the hostel facility, which is
available on limited basis, are advised to sign up the register in the
Admission Office.

3. They are declared medically fit by the authorized Medical Officer of the University.

4. An attested affidavit of obeying UVAS rules and regulations on Rs. 20/- Stamp paper
will have to be submitted at the time of 1st enrollment.

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 03/10/2013 (if required)

Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Marks Hifz
SYED MUHAMMAD AFROZ SYED HAIDAYAT
1 ALl ALl RIZVI 5097 9/2/1994 970 No
CH. SHABIR
2 MADIHA MARIAM AHMAD 2233 2/4/1993 967 No
MUHAMMAD
3 WAJEEHA AKRAM AKRAM 2228 11/18/1994 960 No
4 IQRA IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMAD 1153 1/5/1994 949 No
5 HAJRAH USMANI M. JALAL UD DIN 787 2/17/1995 949 No
6 SARA AKRAM MALIK MUHAMMAD 8146 3/23/1994 948 No
AKRAM
7 ZUNAIRA FATIMA KHAN  SIKANDAR HAYYAT 6004 7/1/1994 948 No
8 AHMED HASSEB MUHAMMAD AHIQ 2468 1/31/1995 948 No
MUHAMMAD
9 RAZAB ALI SALEEM 750 10/12/1994 944 No
10 MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALI JAMSHED ALI 278 12/9/1993 942 No
MUHAMMAD
11 ROOMA AYYOUB AYYOUB 2271 2/10/1994 942 No
12 NAEEM HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF 1459 9/15/1993 940 No
MUHAMMAD
13 RUBINA KAUSAR ASLAM 1824 2/10/1993 939 No
14 SABA GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR 2460 8/23/1994 938 No
MUHAMMAD FURHAN
15 ARSHAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN 2749 12/1/1995 938 No
SH. ASHFAQ
16 AYESHA ASHFAQ AHMAD 2542 12/13/1993 937 No
SYED ABDUL MANNAN SYED RAFEH
17 SHAH HASSAN SHAH 296 10/13/1994 937 No
18 EA:EAMMAD SHAHZAD FAIZ AHMAD 2311 3/23/1994 933 No
19 MUHAMMAD ABU SUFIAN ngA'T\AMMAD 2152 3/23/1997 933 No
20 MUHAMMAD USMAN TAHIR MEHMOOD 2276 1/4/1994 932 No
21 HAROON RASHID ABDUL RASHID 1722 7/26/1995 932 No
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN CH. SHAHZAD
22 SHAHZAD UMER QASIM 2153 5/9/1995 930 No
23 ADILA KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD 1703 9/28/1996 930 No
24 UME FARWA SARDAR ALI 1033 7/17/1995 929 No
25 MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABDUL RASHEED 2553 8/14/1995 928 No

RASHEED



26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35

AQSA NADEEM SHAH

MUHAMMAD RUBAZ

AHMAD
RIDA WASEEM

IQRA FARRUKH
RABIA RIAZ

M ABID HUSSAIN

TAHREEM ARSHAD BUTT

AFIFA

HUSNAIN SALEEM

SOBIA NAZIR CHAUDRY

NADEEM ANWAR
SHAH

RAEES AHMAD
SADDIQUI

MUHAMMAD
WASEEM

FARRUKH AMIN
RIAZ HUSSAIN

ASIF ALI
NAUSHAHI

MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD BUTT

ISRAR HUSSAIN
ZAHID
MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

NAZIR AHMAD
CHAUDRY

1999

679

8014

1874
8145

1885

2521

2427

477

911

5/18/1994

7/9/1994

1/23/1994

5/29/1994
11/7/1994

6/27/1994

7/16/1994

1/26/1994

8/6/1996

10/4/1993

927

927

925

925
924

921

921

920

920

919

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



