## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List For Sep-2013-14-BS (Hons.) Biotechnology (01 Oct, 2013)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Sep-2013-14-BS (Hons.) Biotechnology Degree Programme at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2013-2014, subject to the conditions as under:

- 1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates / documents/NIC/Form-B.
- 2. The University dues are to be deposited in the Habib Bank, Civil Line Branch. PLS A/C No. 01277900351801 on obtaining the Deposit Slip from the Admission Office, Student Teacher Center, up to 02-10-2013, and must submit copy of the Bank Deposit Slip in the admission office up to 4:00 pm for registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled. Initially, all the students will deposit non-boarder fee (Rs.57,890/-) as mentioned in the prospectus. Students interested in availing the hostel facility, which is available on limited basis, are advised to sign up the register in the Admission Office.
- 3. They are declared medically fit by the authorized Medical Officer of the University.
- 4. An attested affidavit of obeying UVAS rules and regulations on Rs. 20/- Stamp paper will have to be submitted at the time of 1st enrollment.
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 03/10/2013 (if required)

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Marks	Hifz
1	SYED MUHAMMAD AFROZ ALI	SYED HAIDAYAT ALI RIZVI	5097	9/2/1994	970	No
2	MADIHA MARIAM	CH. SHABIR AHMAD	2233	2/4/1993	967	No
3	WAJEEHA AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	2228	11/18/1994	960	No
4	IQRA IRSHAD	IRSHAD AHMAD	1153	1/5/1994	949	No
5	HAJRAH USMANI	M. JALAL UD DIN	787	2/17/1995	949	No
6	SARA AKRAM	MALIK MUHAMMAD AKRAM	8146	3/23/1994	948	No
7	ZUNAIRA FATIMA KHAN	SIKANDAR HAYYAT	6004	7/1/1994	948	No
8	AHMED HASSEB	MUHAMMAD AHIQ	2468	1/31/1995	948	No
9	RAZAB ALI	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	750	10/12/1994	944	No
10	MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALI	JAMSHED ALI	278	12/9/1993	942	No
11	ROOMA AYYOUB	MUHAMMAD AYYOUB	2271	2/10/1994	942	No
12	NAEEM HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF	1459	9/15/1993	940	No
13	RUBINA KAUSAR	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	1824	2/10/1993	939	No
14	SABA GHAFOOR	ABDUL GHAFOOR	2460	8/23/1994	938	No
15	MUHAMMAD FURHAN ARSHAD	ARSHAD HUSSAIN	2749	12/1/1995	938	No
16	AYESHA ASHFAQ	SH. ASHFAQ AHMAD	2542	12/13/1993	937	No
17	SYED ABDUL MANNAN SHAH	SYED RAFEH HASSAN SHAH	296	10/13/1994	937	No
18	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD FAIZ	FAIZ AHMAD	2311	3/23/1994	933	No
19	MUHAMMAD ABU SUFIAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	2152	3/23/1997	933	No
20	MUHAMMAD USMAN	TAHIR MEHMOOD	2276	1/4/1994	932	No
21	HAROON RASHID	ABDUL RASHID	1722	7/26/1995	932	No
22	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SHAHZAD	CH. SHAHZAD UMER QASIM	2153	5/9/1995	930	No
23	ADILA KHALIL	KHALIL AHMAD	1703	9/28/1996	930	No
24	UME FARWA	SARDAR ALI	1033	7/17/1995	929	No
25	MUHAMMAD TAHIR RASHEED	ABDUL RASHEED	2553	8/14/1995	928	No

26	AQSA NADEEM SHAH	NADEEM ANWAR SHAH	1999	5/18/1994	927	No
27	MUHAMMAD RUBAZ AHMAD	RAEES AHMAD SADDIQUI	679	7/9/1994	927	No
28	RIDA WASEEM	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	8014	1/23/1994	925	No
29	IQRA FARRUKH	FARRUKH AMIN	1874	5/29/1994	925	No
30	RABIA RIAZ	RIAZ HUSSAIN	8145	11/7/1994	924	No
31	M ABID HUSSAIN	ASIF ALI NAUSHAHI	1885	6/27/1994	921	No
32	TAHREEM ARSHAD BUTT	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD BUTT	2521	7/16/1994	921	No
33	AFIFA	ISRAR HUSSAIN ZAHID	2427	1/26/1994	920	No
34	HUSNAIN SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	477	8/6/1996	920	No
35	SOBIA NAZIR CHAUDRY	NAZIR AHMAD CHAUDRY	911	10/4/1993	919	No

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee